


Meet & Meat presents a refined celebration of Turkish cuisine,
enriched with the freshness & vibrancy of the Mediterranean. 

Our menu brings together delicate mezze,  aromatic spices,  and
expertly crafted mains,  offering a dining experience that is both

authentic & sophisticated.  

Every dish is designed to transport you to sun-kissed shores,
where tradition meets elegance.

REMY MARTIN VS
HENNESSY VS
COURVOISIER

AMARETTO/DISARONNO 

CHAMBORD

BAILEYS
SOUTHERN COMFORT

AMERICANO
LATTE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
SINGLE ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

CAPPUCCINO

GREEN TEA

EARL GREY
FRESH MINT

BLACK TEA

CHAMOMILE

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

DOM PÉRIGNON

MOËT & CHANDON 'ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL' CHAMPAGNE
Lively, radiant pink wine with intense summer berry
aromas, floral notes, and a minty finish.

It's a complex & silky wine with solid &
rich flavours of brioche, ripe pear & hazelnut.

BOOK A TABLE...

ANTICA SAMBUCA

WINES

about us

HOUSE WHITE

BABICH FAMILY RESERVE MARLBOROUGH

JOIE DE VIGNE MARSANNE/VERMENTINO

CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO MEZZACORONA

SEVILEN NATIVUS NARINCE

A straw-yellow wine with crisp fruit flavors,
chamomile hints, a dry finish, and delicate acidity.

Delicate floral and citrus aroma; white peach,
apricot flavors; bright acidity enhances the ripe finish.

Zesty aromas of grapefruit & lemon

W
HI

TE
 W

IN
ES Zesty and aromatic with citrus, pineapple,

white flowers, a textured palate, and a dry finish.

SEVILEN NATIVUS KALECIK KARASI 

PERDRIEL MALBEC NORTON

JOIE DE VIGNE GRENACHE / PINOT NOIR
HOUSE RED

MORANDE ESTATE RESERVE MERLOT 

A medium-bodied wine with juicy raspberry,
strawberry, cherry, and floral notes of Grenache and Pinot Noir.

A rich, ripe wine with violets, spice, tobacco,
berry fruit, and a long, persistent finish.

Upfront this has plenty of cherry & red berry fruit
followed by rich notes of plums & dark chocolate

Fresh red fruit aromas of raspberries and
cherries, with white pepper, cedar, and crisp acidity.

WHISPERING ANGEL,CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ

‘M DE MINUTY ROSÉ COTES DE PROVENCE

POGGIO ALTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ
HOUSE ROSE

Delicate pale pink rosé with acacia floral aromas,
light-bodied, dry, and refreshingly elegant.

A classic dry Provence rosé with citrus, pink grapefruit,
and refreshing acidity, exceptionally drinkable.

Pale pink Provence Rosé with redcurrant aromas,
peach, candied orange peel, and a fresh, rounded palate.

RO
SE

 W
IN

ES
RE

D 
W

IN
ES

LA FLEUR D'OR, SAUTERNES (HALF)

DINDARELLO MACULAN (HALF)
Dindarello is a sweet, golden dessert wine with honey,
apricot, peach flavors, crisp acidity, and smooth texture.

A botrytised wine with pineapple, lemon, peach, honey,
and crème brûlée flavors, finishing with acidity.

SW
EE

T
W

IN
ES

CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO ROSÉ

HOUSE PROSECCO
CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
Aromatic, soft Prosecco with crisp apple,
floral blossom notes, and a smooth, delicate mousse.

A youthful, attractive sparkling rosé made from 
Marzemino grapes with rose-petal color and red fruit hints.

SP
AR

KL
IN

G 
W

IN
ES

& 
PR

OS
EC

CO
DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT - PERRIER ROSÉ

Rich Champagne with white vineyard peach,
spices, quince jelly, and a powerful, complex mouthfeel.

Salmon pink in the glass with full raspberry &
cherry notes carried on a long stream of fine bubbles.

Bone dry full-bodied Champagne
with mature toasty flavour & rich aromaCH

AM
PA

GN
ES

Golden champagne with aromas of white fruit, citrus,
floral notes, brioche, and fresh nuts. Balanced and delicate.

SPIRITS

BUYING A BOTTLE OF SPIRITS?
ADD A MIXER FOR +£1.50

Add a jug of mixer or 4 red bulls for +£10

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT GORDON’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S

MALIBU
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

VODKA

Spiced or Dark

GIN

RUM

COGNAC

SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE DOUBLE

ARCHERS
JÄGERMEISTER

KAHLÚA

Regular or Raspberry

LIQUEUR

TEKIRDAG GOBEK
USTALARIN KARISIMI

DOUBLE BOTTLE
RAKI

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER 

JACK DANIEL’S

CHIVAS REGAL
MONKEY SHOULDER
ROYAL SALUTE
JOHNNIE WALKER 

Regular or Honey

Blue Label

Black Label

WHISKEY
SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

BIRRA MORETTI

PERONI
CORONA

DESPERADOS

STELLA ARTOIS
BECKS BLUE

BUDWEISER

EFES DRAFT

ASAHI

KOPPARBERG

BEERSCLASSIC COCKTAILS

GODFATHER
Scotch, Whiskey, Amaretto,

Ice & a Slice of Orange

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PORNSTAR MARTINI

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlúa & Espresso

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa,
Sugar Syrup & Prosecco

Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

White Rum, Strawberry
Purée & Lime Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH

COSMOPOLITAN

MARGARITA

PIÑA COLADA

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice, Ice & Lime Wedge

Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

White Rum, Pineapple Juice,
coconut cream & Lime Juice

Ice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice &

Glacé Cherries

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade

APEROL SPRITZ
Ice, Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

WOO WOO

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Gin, Sweet Vermouth,

Campari, Ice & Orange slices

Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice,

Ice & Lime Wedge

MOJITO CLASSIC

KIR ROYAL
Crème de cassis,

Prosecco & Fresh Blackberry

White Rum, Brown Sugar,
Mint & Soda

MOJITO FLAVOURS
Strawberry or Passionfruit

SWEET & FRUITY... CITRUSY & REFRESHING...

BITTER & STRONG...

RICH & INDULGENT...

MOJITO CLASSIC

MOJITO FLAVOURS

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA

Strawberry or Passionfruit

Strawberry Purée & Lime Juice

Pineapple Juice & Coconut Milk

Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint & Soda

MOCKTAILS

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

2 FOR £16*

2 OF THE SAME COCKTAIL

SCREWBALL SOUR
Bubblegum Vodka, Marshmallow

Syrup, Citrus & Egg White

£8

£8

£8

£8

AU

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

Non Alcoholic

LARGE SPARKLING WATER
SLIMLINE TONIC
RED BULL
COKE

SPRITE

SMALL SPARKLING WATER
LARGE STILL WATER

SMALL STILL WATER

DIET COKE

J20
ORANGE JUICE

ORANGE LEMONADE

FANTA ORANGE
APPLETISER

APPLE JUICE

COLD BEVERAGES

COFFEES TEAS

BOTTLE175M L 250M L

FRENCH COFFEEIRISH COFFEE
Brandy/ Grand MarnierJameson Whiskey

COFFEE LIQUEURS

*

..................................

..................................................

.........................

.............................

.......

.......................

..................................

.....................................

..........

.............................

..........................

................

........................

........................................

..................

.......

...........

............................................

...........................................

...................................

........................

..............

...................

...........

.................................

.....................

......

..............................................................

.......................................................

£5

£5.5

£6

...........

...........

...........

..............

..............

..............

..............

..............

..............

............. ............

.............

..............

..............

..............

.............

.............

.............

............. ........

............. ........

............. ........

............ ...........

............ ..........

............ ...........

............ ...........

............ ..........

.................

................

..........

.........

..........

.......................

.......................................

....................................

...............

.................

.........................................

.........................

.....................

.........................

........................

..........................................

........................

..........................................

..........................

.....................................................

......................................................................

.................................................................................

....................................................................
............................................................................

.....................................................

..............................................................

.....................................................................................

.........................................................

..............................................................

.......................................

..........................................

.....................................

.....................................................

......................................................

......................................................................

...........................................

...................................................

...................................................................

....................................................................

................................................................

.................................................................

...................................................................

....................................................

............................................................................................................................

....................................................

....................................

.......................................................................................

...................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................

.......................................................

.............................................................

.................................................................

........................................................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................................

.........................................................................

....................................................................................................

....................................................................................

.................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................

................................................................

...............................................................................

........................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................

...............................................................................

...................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................

.......

.......

........

........

......

.........

........

........

.....

.....

.......................

.......................

......................

.............

..........

..........

.........

........

..........

..........

BOTTLE

BOTTLE150M L

BOTTLE

£5.5
£7

£7.5

£8.5

£39

£5.5
£7

£8

£8.5

£35

£5.5
£6.5

£45

£55

£45

£36

............

..........

...........£7.5
£9

£9

£10

£7.5
£9

£10

£10

£7.5
£8.5

£20
£26

£27

£29

£20
£26

£29.5

£29

£20
£24

£20
£25

£31

£5.5
£6.5

£7

£95

£100

£100

£130

£130

£360 £2.5
£2.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3
£3
£3
£3

£3

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

£3.5

£3
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

£8.5 £8.5

£7

£8.5

£9

£90

£100

£110

£5

£5

£5

£7

£7

£7

£6

£6

£7

£9

£9

£10

£120

£120

£140

£5

£5

£6

£7

£7

£9

£10

£10

£7

£130

£130

£5

£5

£5

£90

£90

£90

£7

£7

£6
£100

£9
£6

£110
£9

£300

£4 £7 £80
£4 £7
£4 £7

£4 £7

£4 £7
£4 £7

£4 £7

£4 £7

.........................

.........................

.........................

.........................

.........................

..........................

.......................

.......................

.......................

.......................

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£5
£5
£6
£4

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml

330ml
500ml

500ml
275ml

£300

BOTTLE175M L 250M L

BOTTLE175M L 250M L

PLEASE INFORM THE BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.
OUR DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU, AND

WE’RE HAPPY TO HELP CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY.

WHAT’S ON?...
Follow us on social media & keep up with all our upcoming

events. From live music nights, set menus & drink offers you
won’t want to miss out! 

Plus, join in on our exclusive giveaways and competitions for a
chance to win exciting prizes. 

@meetandmeatboston

Meet & Meat

Book a table with us quickly and
easily. 

Whether you're planning a night out
with friends or a cozy dinner, secure

your spot in just a few taps!

OLD FASHIONED

BRAMBLE
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, blackberry

liqueur, blackberries & lemon

Bourbon, sugar syrup,  bitters
& soda water

JÄGER BOMB

THE B-52

THE T-52

BABY GUINNESS

Jägermeister
& Red Bull

Kahlua, Baileys
& Grand Marnier

Tequila Rose &
Grand Marnier

Kahlua & Baileys

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, cointreau,

lemon juice & splash of coke

FRENCH 75
 gin, lemon juice, syrup
& splash of champagne

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, lime juice & a splash

of ginger beer

MAI TAI
white rum, dark rum, Cointreau lime
juice, almond syrup & simple syrup

SEX ON THE JUNGLE 
rUM, VODKA, MIDORI, PINEAPPLE

JUICE, ORANGE JUICE & BLUE CURACAO

Grenadine, lemonade blue Curaçao,
archers & bubblegum vodka

DEEP IN THE OCEAN 
(PAULOS’ SPECIAL)

CHAMPAGNE BASED...

SHOTS...

CLASSIC SHOTS...

3 FOR £10

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice & grenadine

KAMIKAZE 
Vodka, triple sec

& lime juice

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
Grenadine, sambuca &

irish cream liqueur

NUTTY FIX
hazelnut liqueur, irish
cream liqueur & vodka

SUPERMAN
cherry liqueur, banana
liqueur & au blue vodka

SOURZ
10 FOR £10

£2

SH
OT

BU
ND

LE
S

CLASSIC SHOTS... ...SIGNATURE SHOTS

HOUSE SHOT...SIGNATURE SHOTS...

3 FOR £12
MUST BE BUNDLES OF THE SAME SHOT

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

PAULOS’ CHOICE

TAHIRS’ CHOICE

half Strawberry Daiquiri
& half Piña Colada

Santa Teresa rum, Mozart White &
Dark chocolate liqueurs, Amaretto,

chocolate bitters, almond milk,
orgeat syrup & sweet double cream 

STRAWBERRY ORGASM

CHOCOLATE DREAM

£12

£12

£4

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5TEQUILA ROSE
 cream liqueur with

a tequila kick

£4

BLOWJOB
Irish Cream, Amaretto

& Whipped cream

£5

MEDUSA
blue Curaçao,

vodka  & baileys

£5

SAVOURY...
BLOODY MARY

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice,
Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Celery

Salt, Black Pepper, Celery Stick

£12

BERRY FIZZ £8
Strawberry purée,

cranberry juice, lemon, soda

APPLE GINGER TWIST £8
Apple juice, ginger beer & lime

FRENCH KISS £5
Grenadine, Bailey’s

& Tequila rose

PATRON SILVER

JOSE CUERVO

SIERRA
Silver or Gold

Silver or Gold

TEQUILA
SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

.............................

.............................................

......................

.............. ............

.............. ............

.............. ............

£4

£4

£6

£7

£7

£9

£90

£90

£120
KRAKEN ..................................£5.5.............. £8

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaça, lime, sugar, ice

£12

KOPPARBERG..................... ....................... £4500ml
Non Alcoholic


