



meet & meat

ABOUT US

MEET & MEAT PRESENTS A Refined Celebration of Turkish Cuisine, Enriched with the Freshness & Vibrancy of the Mediterranean.

Our menu brings together delicate Mezze, aromatic Spices, and expertly crafted mains, offering a dining experience that is both authentic & sophisticated.

Every dish is designed to transport you to sun-kissed shores, where tradition meets elegance.

WINES

WHITE WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE	£5.5	£7.5	£20
JOIE DE VIGNE MARSANNE/VERMENTINO	£7	£9	£26
ZESTY AND AROMATIC WITH CITRUS, PINEAPPLE, WHITE FLOWERS, A TEXTURED PALATE, AND A DRY FINISH.			
CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO MEZZACORONA	£7.5	£9	£27
A STRAW-YELLOW WINE WITH CRISP FRUIT FLAVORS, CHAMOMILE HINTS, A DRY FINISH, AND DELICATE ACIDITY.			
SEVILEN NATIVUS NARINCE	£8.5	£10	£29
DELICATE FLORAL AND CITRUS AROMA; WHITE PEACH, APRICOT FLAVORS; BRIGHT ACIDITY ENHANCES THE RIPE FINISH.			
BABICH FAMILY RESERVE MARLBOROUGH			£39
ZESTY AROMAS OF GRAPEFRUIT & LEMON			

RED WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE RED	£5.5	£7.5	£20
JOIE DE VIGNE GRENACHE / PINOT NOIR	£7	£9	£26
A MEDIUM-BODIED WINE WITH JUICY RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, CHERRY, AND FLORAL NOTES OF GRENACHE AND PINOT NOIR.			
MORANDE ESTATE RESERVE MERLOT	£8	£10	£29.5
FRESH RED FRUIT AROMAS OF RASPBERRIES AND CHERRIES, WITH WHITE PEPPER, CEDAR, AND CRISP ACIDITY.			
SEVILEN NATIVUS KALECİK KARASI	£8.5	£10	£29
UPFRONT THIS HAS PLENTY OF CHERRY & RED BERRY FRUIT FOLLOWED BY RICH NOTES OF PLUMS & DARK CHOCOLATE			
PERDRIEL MALBEC NORTON			£35
A RICH, RIPE WINE WITH VIOLETS, SPICE, TOBACCO, BERRY FRUIT, AND A LONG, PERSISTENT FINISH.			

ROSE WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE ROSE	£5.5	£7.5	£20
POGGIO ALTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£6.5	£8.5	£24
DELICATE PALE PINK ROSE WITH ACACIA FLORAL AROMAS, LIGHT-BODIED, DRY, AND REFRESHINGLY ELEGANT.			
'M DE MINUTY ROSE COTES DE PROVENCE			£45
PALe PINK PROVENCE ROSE WITH REDCURRANT AROMAS, PEACH, CANDIED ORANGE PEEL, AND A FRESH, ROUNDED PALATE.			
WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE			£55
A CLASSIC DRY PROVENCE ROSE WITH CITRUS, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, AND REFRESHING ACIDITY, EXCEPTIONALLY DRINKABLE.			

SWEET WINES

	BOTTLE
DINDARELLO MACULAN (HALF)	£36
DINDARELLO IS A SWEET, GOLDEN DESSERT WINE WITH HONEY, APRICOT, PEACH FLAVORS, CRISP ACIDITY, AND SMOOTH TEXTURE.	
LA FLEUR D'OR, SAUTERNES (HALF)	£45
A BOTRYTISED WINE WITH PINEAPPLE, LEMON, PEACH, HONEY, AND CREME BRULEE FLAVORS, FINISHING WITH ACIDITY.	

SPARKLING WINES & PROSECCO

	150ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE PROSECCO	£5.5	£20
CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY	£6.5	£25
AROMATIC, SOFT PROSECCO WITH CRISP APPLE, FLORAL BLOSSOM NOTES, AND A SMOOTH, DELICATE MOUSSE.		
CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO ROSE	£7	£31
A YOUTHFUL, ATTRACTIVE SPARKLING ROSE MADE FROM MARZEMINO GRAPES WITH ROSE-PETAL COLOR AND RED FRUIT HINTS.		

CHAMPAGNES

	BOTTLE
DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT	£95
RICH CHAMPAGNE WITH WHITE VINEYARD PEACH, SPICES, QUINCE JELLY, AND A POWERFUL, COMPLEX MOUTHFEEL.	
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL	£100
GOLDEN CHAMPAGNE WITH AROMAS OF WHITE FRUIT, CITRUS, FLORAL NOTES, Brioche, AND FRESH NUTS. BALANCED AND DELICATE.	
MOËT & CHANDON 'ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL' CHAMPAGNE	£100
LIVELY, RADIANT PINK WINE WITH INTENSE SUMMER BERRY AROMAS, FLORAL NOTES, AND A MINTY FINISH.	
CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE	£130
BONE DRY FULL-BODIED CHAMPAGNE WITH MATURE TOASTY FLAVOUR & RICH AROMA	
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT - PERRIER ROSÉ	£130
Salmon pink in the glass with full raspberry & cherry notes carried on a long stream of fine bubbles.	
DOM PÉRIGNON	£360
IT'S A COMPLEX & SILKY WINE WITH SOLID & RICH FLAVOURS OF Brioche, ripe pear & hazelnut.	

SPIRITS

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	BOTTLE
ABSOLUT	£5	£7	£90
AU	£5.5	£8.5	£100
GREY GOOSE	£6	£9	£110

RUM

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
BACARDI	£5	£7
MALIBU	£5	£7
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£5	£7
SPICED OR DARK KRAKEN	£5.5	£8

RAKI

	DOUBLE	BOTTLE
TEKIRDAG GOBEK	£10	£130
USTALARIN KARISIMI	£10	£130

WHISKEY

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	BOTTLE
JACK DANIEL'S	£5	£7	£90
REGULAR OR HONEY			
JOHNNIE WALKER	£5	£7	£90
BLACK LABEL			
JAMESON	£5	£7	£90
CHIVAS REGAL	£6	£9	£100
MONKEY SHOULDER	£6	£9	£110
ROYAL SALUTE			£300
JOHNNIE WALKER			£300
BLUE LABEL			

ADD A MIXER FOR +£1.50
BUYING A BOTTLE OF SPIRITS?
ADD A JUG OF MIXER OR 4 RED BULLS FOR +£10

SHOTS...

CLASSIC SHOTS...

JÄGER BOMB	£4
JÄGERMEISTER	£4
THE B-52	£5
THE T-52	£5
TEQUILA ROSE	£4

SHOT BUNDLES
CLASSIC SHOTS...
3 FOR £10

KAMIKAZE	£5
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC & LIME JUICE	
NUTTY FIX	£5
HAZELNUT LIQUEUR, IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR & VODKA	
SUPERMAN	£5
CHERRY LIQUEUR, BANANA LIQUEUR & AU BLUE VODKA	
BABY GUINNESS	£5
KAHLUA & BAILEYS	

SIGNATURE SHOTS...
3 FOR £12
MUST BE BUNDLES OF THE SAME SHOT

HOUSE SHOT...
SOURZ £2
10 FOR £10

2* FOR £16
*2 OF THE SAME COCKTAIL

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SWEET & FRUITY...

PORNSTAR MARTINI	£12
VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, SUGAR SYRUP & PROSECCO	
FRENCH MARTINI	£12
VODKA, CHAMBORD & PINEAPPLE JUICE	
STRAWBERRY DAISY	£12
WHITE RUM, STRAWBERRY PURÉE & LIME JUICE	

PIÑA COLADA	£12
WHITE RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM & LIME JUICE	
SEX ON THE BEACH	£12